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Public Art
in Westerville Spaces 

B-TOUR - BIKE 14 KM (8.7 MI)
Hoff Woods Park 
(556 McCorkle Blvd) 
Millstone Creek Park 
(745 N. Spring Rd.)
Towers Park 
(161 N. Spring Rd.)
Highlands Park 
(245 S. Spring Rd.)
Huber Village Park 
(362 Huber Village Blvd.)
Westerville Square 
(585 S. State St.)
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C-TOUR - WALKING 4 KM (2.5 MI)
First Responders Park 
(374 W. Main St.)
Westerville Senior Center 
(310 W. Main St.)
Astronaut Grove 
(290 W. Main St.)
Alum Creek Park N 
(211 W. Main St.)
Uptown Rotary Park 
(54 N. State St.)
Benjamin Hanby Park 
(4 N. Vine St.)
Recreation Path System
(Between College Ave. and Park St.)
Westerville Library 
(126 S. State St.)
Northstar 
(109 S. State St.)
City Hall Plaza 
(21 S. State St.)
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A-TOUR - BIKE 7.2 KM (4.5 MI)
Bru Burger 
(691 N. Cleveland Ave.)
Westerville Sports Complex 
(325 N. Cleveland Ave.)
Westerville Community Center 
(350 N. Cleveland Ave.)
Westerville Service Complex 
(370 Park Meadow Rd.)
Metzger Park 
(137 Granby Place)
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A-Tour - Bike 7.2 km (4.5 mi)

B-Tour - Bike 14 km (8.7 mi)

C-Tour - Walking 4 km (2.5 mi)

Sculpture

Mural

Monument



Public Art in Westerville Spaces 

A-Tour - Bike 7.2 km (4.5 mi)

B-Tour - Bike 14 km (8.7 mi)

C-Tour - Walking 4 km (2.5 mi)

Sculpture

Mural

Monument

Bru Burger (691 N. Cleveland Ave.)
	 Silo
Westerville Sports Complex (325 N. Cleveland Ave.)
	 The Chase
	 To Life
Westerville Community Center (350 N. Cleveland Ave.)
	 Acrobat
	 Challenger
	 Life Force
Westerville Service Complex (370 Park Meadow Rd.)
	 Five Rings of Truth
Metzger Park (137 Granby Place)
	 Softball Player
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A-TOUR - BIKE 7.2 KM (4.5 MI)

Hoff Woods Park (556 McCorkle Blvd)
	 Hance Memorial 
Millstone Creek Park (745 N. Spring Rd.)
	 Summer Fun
Towers Park (161 N. Spring Rd.)
	 Baseball Players
	 Baseball
	 Natures First Green
Highlands Park (245 S. Spring Rd.)
	 Dragonfly 
	 Dragonfly (2)
	 Fowl Language
	 Community Tile Project
Huber Village Park (362 Huber Village Blvd.)
	 Baseball/Softball Players
Westerville Square (585 S. State St.)
	 Waltzing
	 Waltzing (2)
	 Shadow Dancers
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B-TOUR - BIKE 14 KM (8.7 MI)

First Responders Park (374 W. Main St.)
	 Eternal Flame
	 The Crossing
	 World Trade Center Steel
Westerville Senior Center (310 W. Main St.)
	 Grandparent and Child
Astronaut Grove (290 W. Main St.)
	 Reach for the Stars
Alum Creek Park N (211 W. Main St.)
	 Family
Uptown Rotary Park (54 N. State St.)
	 Seasons of Change
Benjamin Hanby Park (4 N. Vine St.)
	 Family
Recreation Path System(Between College Ave. and Park St.)
	 Mural on the Path
Westerville Library (126 S. State St.)
	 Cochlea Bench
Northstar Cafe (109 S. State St.)
	 Tea House Mosaic
City Hall Plaza (21 S. State St.)
	 The American Issue
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C-TOUR - WALKING 4 KM (2.5 MI)


